78
Test Tubes
Sample Type No. of Wells Well Dia. Well Depth Part Number
12mm Tube 40 12.7mm 45.7mm; 984TAM12MMT
16mm Tube 32 17.5mm 45.7mm 984TAM16MMT
20mm Tube 32 20.5mm 45.7mm 984TAM20MMT
25mm Tube 24 25.4mm 41.9mm 984TAM25MMT
Test Tubes
Sample Type No. of Wells Well Dia. Well Depth Part Number
12mm Tube 9 12.7mm 45.7mm 984TAP12MMT
16mm Tube 8 17.5mm 45.7mm 984TAP16MMT
20mm Tube 6 20.5mm 45.7mm 984TAP20MMT
25mm Tube 5 25.4mm 41.9mm 984TAP25MMT
Vials
Sample Type No. of Wells Well Dia. Well Depth Part Number
12mm Vial (2mL) 40 12.7mm 16.8mm 984TAM12MMV
15mm Vial (1 dram) 40 15.5mm 16.8mm 984TAM15MMV
17mm Vial (2 dram) 32 17.8mm 16.8mm 984TAM17MMV
21mm Vial (4 dram) 24 21.5mm 16.8mm 984TAM21MMV
28mm Vial 16 28.8mm 16.8mm 984TAM28MMV
Vials
Sample Type No. of Wells Well Dia. Well Depth Part Number
12mm Vial (2mL) 9 12.7mm 16.8mm 984TAP12MMV
15mm Vial (1 dram) 10 15.5mm 16.8mm 984TAP15MMV
17mm Vial (2 dram) 7 17.8mm 16.8mm 984TAP17MMV
21mm Vial (4 dram) 5 21.5mm 16.8mm 984TAP21MMV
28mm Vial 3 28.8mm 16.8mm 984TAP28MMV
Description Part Number
Base plate for 135mm diameter plates 984TABASEPLT
Safety Handles (2) 984TAHANDLES
Round Top Hotplate-Stirrer Accessories